
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 147.0 115.0 0

2 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 141.8 110.0 0

3 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 143.0 110.0 0

4 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 143.2 110.0 0

5 Chaynee Johnson Neodesha High School 142.8 105.0 0

6 Rianna Lawler Remington High School 142.4 100.0 0

7 PEIGHTON SASINA Kingman High School 146.0 95.0 0

8 Bailey Goodman Halstead 144.8 90.0 0

9 Reagan  Cady Central-Burden 142.0 75.0 0

10 Maddie Brogan Central-Burden 148.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 147.0 235.0 0

2 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 143.0 200.0 0

3 Bailey Goodman Halstead 144.8 195.0 0

4 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 141.8 185.0 0

5 Rianna Lawler Remington High School 142.4 185.0 0

6 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 143.2 185.0 0

7 Chaynee Johnson Neodesha High School 142.8 145.0 0

8 Reagan  Cady Central-Burden 142.0 0 0

9 PEIGHTON SASINA Kingman High School 146.0 0 0

10 Maddie Brogan Central-Burden 148.0 0 0



High School Women’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bailey Goodman Halstead 144.8 140.0 0

2 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 147.0 135.0 0

3 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 143.2 125.0 0

4 PEIGHTON SASINA Kingman High School 146.0 125.0 0

5 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 141.8 115.0 0

6 Chaynee Johnson Neodesha High School 142.8 115.0 0

7 Rianna Lawler Remington High School 142.4 110.0 0

8 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 143.0 110.0 0

9 Reagan  Cady Central-Burden 142.0 100.0 0

10 Maddie Brogan Central-Burden 148.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sadie Baird Clearwater High School 147.0 485.0 10

2 Bailey Goodman Halstead 144.8 425.0 8

3 Jessie Ornelas Goddard High School 143.0 420.0 6

4 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 143.2 420.0 4

5 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 141.8 410.0 2

6 Rianna Lawler Remington High School 142.4 395.0 1

7 Chaynee Johnson Neodesha High School 142.8 365.0 0

8 PEIGHTON SASINA Kingman High School 146.0 220.0 0

9 Reagan  Cady Central-Burden 142.0 175.0 0

10 Maddie Brogan Central-Burden 148.0 0 0


